
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200402100000
68070

02/10/2004
10:58:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL, STEVEN

200403010001
02910

03/01/2004
09:09:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEAVER,
JAMES D

200403310001
64200

03/31/2004
10:12:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAHAM,
CECIL K

200402100000
68090

02/10/2004
10:59:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEAVER,
JAMES D


