Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402100000 68070	02/10/2004 10:58:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, STEVEN						
	03/01/2004 09:09:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEAVER, JAMES D						
200403310001 64200	03/31/2004 10:12:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAHAM, CECIL K						
200402100000 68090	02/10/2004 10:59:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEAVER, JAMES D						